LED Area light
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
ASD LED Area Lights are highly efficient using up to 80% less electricity than metal
halide or high pressure sodium units. These are ideal for both retrofits and new

▶▶ LSB1- 3 ft cord
▶▶ Lightweight die-cast aluminum housing
▶▶ Operating temperature of -40℉ to 122℉
▶▶ Wet location IP66
▶▶ L-70 Life > 250,000 hrs
▶▶ cULus certified
▶▶ 5 Year warranty
FEATURES AND BENEFITS:
ORDERING MATRIX:
Family Modification Photocell Voltage Watts Dimmable CCT Motion Sensor Series
 ASD-LSB 1 X XX XX X 50 MS PRM
LED Area light  Blank = No photocell Blank = 100-277V 100 = 100 W; 150 = 150 W D = 1-10 V 5,000 K Blank = No motion sensor Premium
P = Photocell HV = 180-528V 185 = 185 W; 240 = 240 W MS = Motion sensor
300 = 300 W; 400 = 400 WLED AREA LIGHT:
Model Watts Voltage Dimmable CCT Lumens Dimensions (LxWxH) Cord
ASD-LSB1-100D50-PRM 100 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 13,147 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1-150D50-PRM 150 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 20,130 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1-185D50-PRM 185 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 23,653 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1-240D50-PRM 240 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 31,736 lm 21" x 12 2/3" x 4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1-300D50-PRM 300 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 39,756 lm 21" x 12 2/3" x 4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1-400D50-PRM 400 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 52,689 lm 21" x 12 2/3" x 4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1HV-100D50-PRM 100 180-528V Yes 5,000 K 13,147 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1HV-150D50-PRM 150 180-528V Yes 5,000 K 20,130 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1HV-185D50-PRM 185 180-528V Yes 5,000 K 23,653 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 3 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1HV-240D50-PRM 240 180-528V Yes 5,000 K 33,479 lm 21" x 12 5/8" x 4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1HV-300D50-PRM 300 180-528V Yes 5,000 K 39,756 lm 21" x 12 5/8" x 4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1HV-400D50-PRM 400 180-528V Yes 5,000 K 52,689 lm 21" x 12 5/8" x 4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1P-100D50-MS-PRM 100 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 13,147 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 7 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1P-150D50-MS-PRM 150 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 20,130 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 7 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1P-185D50-MS-PRM 185 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 23,653 lm 12 3/4" x 12 5/8" x 7 3/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1P-240D50-MS-PRM 240 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 31,736 lm 21" x 12 5/8" x 8 1/4" 3 ft
ASD-LSB1P-300D50-MS-PRM 300 120-277V Yes 5,000 K 39,756 lm 21" x 12 5/8" x 8 1/4" 3 ft
Catalog number
Notes
Type
HIGH LUMINOUS EFFICIENCY

ASD-LSB1P-240D50-MS-PRM 240 W 5,000 K 819201024568 1 22.44" x 14.57" x 8.07" 35.70 lbs
ASD-LSB1P-300D50-MS-PRM 300 W 5,000 K 819201024575 1 22.44" x 14.57" x 8.07" 36.21 lbs
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES FOR LED AREA LIGHT:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-PC-LSB1 AC 100-277V Photocell + Photocell base PC 0.4 lb (0.2 kg) 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
ASD-PC-LSB1HV AC 200-480V Photocell + Photocell base PC 0.4 lb (0.2 kg) 3 3/8" x 2 5/8"
ASD-SFM-LSB1-BR Slip Fitter Mounting bracket Aluminum 2.6 lb (1.17 kg) 7 5/8" x 4 7/8" x 3 1/4"
ASD-AMB-LSB1-BR Arm Mounting bracket Aluminum 2.2 lb (1.02 kg) 7 3/4" x 4 7/8" x5 1/2"
ASD-FLB-LSB1-BR Wall Mounting bracket Aluminum 2.3 lb (1.02 kg) 5 1/4" x 6" x 2"
ASD-TRB-LSB1-BR Trunnion Mounting bracket Aluminum 2.3 lb (1.03 kg) 13 1/3" x 10 1/3" x 2"
ASD-L4M-LSB Clear Lens Type IV-M PC 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) 11" x 6" x 1/4"
ASD-L5M-LSB Clear Lens Type V-M PC 0.5 lb (0.2 kg) 11" x 6" x 1/4"
ASD-MSK1-LSB1-100/185 Motion Sensor & Photocell Kit PC 1.81 lb (0.82 kg) 11 1/2" x 4 5/8" x 1 3/8"
ASD-MSK2-LSB1-240/400 Motion Sensor & Photocell Kit PC 2.47 lb (1.12 kg) 11 1/2" x 6 3/4" x 1 3/8"
Model Pcs in one Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-PC-LSB1 24 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 13.10 lbs 819201023622 10819201023629
ASD-PC-LSB1HV 24 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 13.10 lbs 819201023646 10819201023643
ASD-SFM-LSB1-BR 10 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 28.4 lbs 819201022137 10819201022134
ASD-AMB-LSB1-BR 5 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 13.23 lbs 819201021284 10819201021281
ASD-FLB-LSB1-BR 12 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 29.63 lbs 819201022120 10819201022127
ASD-TRB-LSB1-BR 8 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 24.3 lbs 819201023684 10819201023681
ASD-L4M-LSB 50 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 28.7 lbs 819201023844 10819201023841
ASD-L5M-LSB 50 23.2" x 15.7" x 6.3" 28.7 lbs 819201023851 10819201023858
ASD-MSK1-LSB1-100/185 10 22.4" x 14.6" x 6.3" 25.35 lbs 819201024582 10819201024589
ASD-MSK2-LSB1-240/400 10 22.4" x 14.6" x 6.3" 29.76 lbs 819201024599 10819201024596
LED Area light
Premium Series
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
SLIP FITTER BRACKET ADAPTORS FOR POLE MOUNT:
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-BRAD4 ASD Round Pole tenon Adaptor for 2 3/8 to 4" Steel 1.98 lb (0.9 kg) 4 1/4" x 4 1/4" x 7 1/2"
ASD-BRAD3 ASD Round Pole tenon Adaptor for 2 3/8 to 3"  Q235 steel 1.68 lb (0.76 kg) 3 3/8" x 3 3/8" x 7 1/2"
ASD-B2BT ASD Dual Bull tenon Bracket for 2 3/8  Q235 steel 13.23 lb (6 kg) 36" x 2 3/4" x 16"
ASD-B3BT ASD Triple Bull tenon Bracket for 2 3/8  Q235 steel 16.98 lb (7.7 kg) 43" x 2 3/4" x 16"
ASD-BWM90 ASD Wall mount 90 angle Bracket 8 1/2" х 8" pole 2 3/8  Q235 steel 4.54 lb (2.06 kg) 7" x 7" x 9"
ASD-BSMG4 ASD Ground surface Bracket 4"  Q235 steel 1.9 lb (0.86 kg) 8" x 3 7/8" x 4"
ASD-BSAD4 ASD Tenon Adaptor 2-3/8" For 4" Square Poles Steel 4.41 lb (2 kg) 7 5/8" x 5 1/8" x 5 1/8"
ASD-BSAD5 ASD Tenon Adaptor 2-3/8" For 5" Square Poles Steel 5.07 lb (2.3 kg) 7 5/8" x 6 1/8" x 6 1/8"
ASD-B2SAD4 ASD Two heads 2-3/8 adaptor for 4" square pole Steel 9.92 lb (4.5 kg) 16 1/2" x 4 3/4" x 7 3/8"
ASD-B4SAD4 ASD Four heads 2-3/8 adaptor for 4" square pole Steel 14.99 lb (6.8 kg) 20 1/2" x 20 1/2" x 7 3/8"